
1° 12 MANDOLFO SALVATORE S 28 CARLODALATRI NICOLA S 24 46

2° 19 LOCATELLI ROBERTO S 9 VIGNATI CARLO S 14 42

3° 16 ROSSI ARIALDO S 17 LEMBO GIULIO S 14 41

4° 7 PACI ANDREA S 19 PRETI SILVIA S L 17 37

2 BERTOLASO GUIDO S 21 BROGLIA STEFANO S 13 37

14 ANSELMO ENRICO S 6 MICHELOTTI MASSIMO S 7 37

7° 5 DAVI' MARIA VITTORIA S L 35 DAVI' RICCARDO S 26 36

8° 6 ROSA PAOLO S 25 TRAMONTI GUALTIERO S 17 35

1 ZAFFAGNINI STEFANO S 7 AMELIO ERNESTO S 12 35

8 SAMUELLY ROBERTO S 13 CRAVEDI UMBERTO S 9 35

11° 9 ROCCA RODOLFO S 13 LORENZETTI MASSIMO S 12 34

11 PAPALEO ENRICO 18 PASI FEDERICA L 23 34

13° 10 CANDOTTI GUIDO PAOLO S 18 ROCCA ALEANDRO S 26 32

15 SABATINI ROBERTA S L 12 AUSTONI CLOTILDE L 14 32

15° 3 PREVIATO SCHIESARI 
ALBERTO

S 24 SCANELLI GIOVANNI S 32 30

16° 13 BONFADINI BOSSI ETTORE S 24 CROCI EZIO S 23 26

17° 17 ANTONIAZZI ALBERTO S 20 MOSER ENZO S 26 24

18° 18 PALMA ANTONIO S 20 RICOTTI PIERCARLO S 12 N.R.
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1° ROCCA ALEANDRO BRIANZA 31 S 38

2° ROSSI ARIALDO BERGAMO ALBENZA 20 S 35

3° BERTOLASO GUIDO CONERO 25 S 34

PRETI SILVIA TORINO 20 S L 34

5° LORENZETTI MASSIMO TORINO 14 S 33

DAVI' MARIA VITTORIA VERONA 41 S L 33

7° SAMUELLY ROBERTO TORINO 15 S 32

8° PALMA ANTONIO CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 24 S 31

CRAVEDI UMBERTO TORINO 11 S 31

MANDOLFO SALVATORE COLOMBERA 34 S 31

TRAMONTI GUALTIERO CASTELGANDOLFO 20 S 31

AUSTONI CLOTILDE MILANO 16  L 31

13° ZAFFAGNINI STEFANO VERONA 8 S 30

PREVIATO SCHIESARI ALBERTO MONTECCHIA 28 S 30

LEMBO GIULIO AMBROSIANO 16 S 30

SABATINI ROBERTA ROBINIE 14 S L 30

17° CROCI EZIO ROBINIE 27 S 29

ANSELMO ENRICO SERRA 7 S 29

VIGNATI CARLO FRASSANELLE 15 S 29

SCANELLI GIOVANNI CUS FERRARA 37 S 29

21° CARLODALATRI NICOLA FIUGGI 1928 29 S 28

ROSA PAOLO CASTELGANDOLFO 30 S 28

AMELIO ERNESTO VERONA 14 S 28

BROGLIA STEFANO ROMA ACQUASANTA 15 S 28

25° PASI FEDERICA VALLE D'AOSTA 27  L 26

MICHELOTTI MASSIMO BERGAMO ALBENZA 8 S 26

27° PAPALEO ENRICO AMBROSIANO 21  25

28° LOCATELLI ROBERTO MONTECCHIA 13 S 24

DAVI' RICCARDO CA' ULIVI 31 S 24

MOSER ENZO ROVERETO 31 S 24

31° CANDOTTI GUIDO PAOLO ZOATE 21 S 23

32° BONFADINI BOSSI ETTORE MOLINETTO 29 S 22

ANTONIAZZI ALBERTO CREMA 24 S 22

PACI ANDREA OLGIATA 22 S 22

35° ROCCA RODOLFO TORINO 15 S 21

36° RICOTTI PIERCARLO CREMA 14 S 20
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